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za obdobie do 02.07.2025 

 

Osoba 

 

Poradie 

 

Dátum  

zaradenia 

 

Platná mena EUR 

 

Počet  

bodov 

 

Dátum  

ukončenia 

 

Družba 

 

Typ konania: 

   1 

 

Počet izieb: 

 10 

 

Vladimír Bodnár 

 

16.04.2024 

 

       1 

 

16.04.2026 

 10 

 

Zuzana Gajdošová 

 

07.04.2025 

 

       2 

 

07.04.2026 

 10 

 

Sara Gattellaro 

 

09.04.2025 

 

       3 

 

09.04.2026 

 10 

 

Boglárka Tóthová 

 

25.06.2025 

 

       4 

 

25.06.2026 

 9 

 

Elemír Žiga 

 

09.11.2021 

 

       5 

 

09.11.2025 

 9 

 

Erika Királyová 

 

01.03.2022 

 

       6 

 

01.03.2026 

 9 

 

Renáta Pitoňáková 

 

08.11.2023 

 

       7 

 

08.11.2025 

 9 

 

Mária Oravcová 

 

04.01.2024 

 

       8 

 

04.01.2026 

 9 

 

Peter Németh 

 

10.01.2024 

 

       9 

 

10.01.2026 

 9 

 

Marek Báršoň 

 

28.08.2024 

 

      10 

 

28.08.2025 

 9 

 

Eva Váradyová 

 

28.08.2024 

 

      11 

 

28.08.2025 

 9 

 

Anna Esztergályosová 

 

04.11.2024 

 

      12 

 

04.11.2025 

 9 

 

Ladislav Ferko 

 

05.03.2025 

 

      13 

 

05.03.2026 

 1 

 

Ondrej Popík 

 

03.03.2025 

 

      14 

 

03.03.2026 

 

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická 

 

Poznámka: 

 

 Telefón: 
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za obdobie do 02.07.2025 

 

Osoba 

 

Poradie 

 

Dátum  

zaradenia 

 

Platná mena EUR 

 

Počet  

bodov 

 

Dátum  

ukončenia 

 

Družba 

 

Typ konania: 

   2 

 

Počet izieb: 

 16 

 

Veronika Sztrícseková 

 

13.10.2022 

 

       1 

 

13.10.2025 

 16 

 

Ivana Jankulárová 

 

13.04.2023 

 

       2 

 

13.04.2026 

 16 

 

Bc. Marián Pavelka 

 

31.05.2023 

 

       3 

 

31.05.2026 

 16 

 

Eva Jakabová 

 

04.10.2023 

 

       4 

 

04.10.2025 

 16 

 

Jaromíra Vranecová 

 

06.12.2023 

 

       5 

 

06.12.2025 

 16 

 

Petra Valková 

 

04.01.2024 

 

       6 

 

04.01.2026 

 16 

 

Diana Grančáková 

 

10.04.2024 

 

       7 

 

10.04.2026 

 16 

 

Janka Vinczeová 

 

10.04.2024 

 

       8 

 

10.04.2026 

 16 

 

Gabriela Galajdová 

 

20.06.2024 

 

       9 

 

20.06.2026 

 16 

 

Dominika Piljanová 

 

14.08.2024 

 

      10 

 

14.08.2025 

 16 

 

Adriana Vešelínyiová 

 

30.10.2024 

 

      11 

 

30.10.2025 

 16 

 

Nikoleta Bodzášová 

 

19.11.2024 

 

      12 

 

19.11.2025 

 16 

 

Ing. Eva Lévaiová 

 

08.04.2025 

 

      13 

 

08.04.2026 

 15 

 

Monika Pavlovská 

 

24.02.2022 

 

      14 

 

24.02.2026 

 11 

 

Judita Šibalová 

 

25.02.2021 

 

      15 

 

25.02.2026 

 11 

 

Mgr. Csaba Simon 

 

20.10.2022 

 

      16 

 

20.10.2025 

 11 

 

Lenka Boldiová 

 

03.04.2025 

 

      17 

 

03.04.2026 

 10 

 

Gabriel Takács 

 

05.05.2020 

 

      18 

 

05.05.2026 

 10 

 

Csilla Kissimonová 

 

03.05.2023 

 

      19 

 

03.05.2026 

 10 

 

Daša Králiková 

 

02.08.2023 

 

      20 

 

02.08.2025 

 10 

 

Vladimír Bodnár 

 

16.04.2024 

 

      21 

 

16.04.2026 

 10 

 

Zuzana Gajdošová 

 

07.04.2025 

 

      22 

 

07.04.2026 

 10 

 

Sara Gattellaro 

 

09.04.2025 

 

      23 

 

09.04.2026 

 10 

 

Boglárka Tóthová 

 

25.06.2025 

 

      24 

 

25.06.2026 

 9 

 

Alžbeta Šmihulová 

 

04.03.2021 

 

      25 

 

04.03.2026 

 9 

 

Katarína Hatvanská 

 

02.06.2021 

 

      26 

 

02.06.2026 

 9 

 

Elemír Žiga 

 

09.11.2021 

 

      27 

 

09.11.2025 

 9 

 

Erika Királyová 

 

01.03.2022 

 

      28 

 

01.03.2026 

 9 

 

Peter Németh 

 

10.01.2024 

 

      29 

 

10.01.2026 

 9 

 

Marek Horváth 

 

29.01.2024 

 

      30 

 

29.01.2026 

 9 

 

Mikuláš Gyuri 

 

20.06.2024 

 

      31 

 

20.06.2026 

 9 

 

Marek Báršoň 

 

28.08.2024 

 

      32 

 

28.08.2025 

 9 

 

Anna Esztergályosová 

 

04.11.2024 

 

      33 

 

04.11.2025 

 1 

 

Ondrej Popík 

 

03.03.2025 

 

      34 

 

03.03.2026 

  Eva Horosová 

 

26.04.2024 

 

      35 

 

26.04.2026 

  Barbora Gáborová 

 

13.05.2025 

 

      36 

 

13.05.2026 

 

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická 

 

Poznámka: 

 

 Telefón: 
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za obdobie do 02.07.2025 

 

Osoba 

 

Poradie 

 

Dátum  

zaradenia 

 

Platná mena EUR 

 

Počet  

bodov 

 

Dátum  

ukončenia 

 

Družba 

 

Typ konania: 

   3 

 

Počet izieb: 

 16 

 

Marta Piešová 

 

16.02.2022 

 

       1 

 

16.02.2026 

 16 

 

Veronika Sztrícseková 

 

13.10.2022 

 

       2 

 

13.10.2025 

 16 

 

Eva Dvorščáková 

 

28.02.2023 

 

       3 

 

28.02.2026 

 16 

 

Bc. Marián Pavelka 

 

31.05.2023 

 

       4 

 

31.05.2026 

 16 

 

Mgr. Renáta Csavnická 

 

08.06.2023 

 

       5 

 

08.06.2026 

 16 

 

Andrea Tóthová 

 

30.08.2023 

 

       6 

 

30.08.2025 

 16 

 

Eva Jakabová 

 

04.10.2023 

 

       7 

 

04.10.2025 

 16 

 

Erika Albertová 

 

03.11.2023 

 

       8 

 

03.11.2025 

 16 

 

Jaromíra Vranecová 

 

06.12.2023 

 

       9 

 

06.12.2025 

 16 

 

Gabriela Galajdová 

 

20.06.2024 

 

      10 

 

20.06.2026 

 16 

 

Dominika Piljanová 

 

14.08.2024 

 

      11 

 

14.08.2025 

 16 

 

Zuzana Gallaiová 

 

16.10.2024 

 

      12 

 

16.10.2025 

 16 

 

Tímea Polyáková 

 

26.03.2025 

 

      13 

 

26.03.2026 

 16 

 

Ing. Eva Lévaiová 

 

08.04.2025 

 

      14 

 

08.04.2026 

 16 

 

Enikő Boldiová 

 

17.04.2025 

 

      15 

 

17.04.2026 

 15 

 

Ing. Gabriela Horvátová 

 

25.09.2024 

 

      16 

 

14.08.2025 

 15 

 

Miroslava Nováková 

 

26.10.2024 

 

      17 

 

26.10.2025 

 11 

 

Mgr. Csaba Simon 

 

20.10.2022 

 

      18 

 

20.10.2025 

 10 

 

Gabriel Takács 

 

05.05.2020 

 

      19 

 

05.05.2026 

 10 

 

Dominika Packová 

 

07.11.2023 

 

      20 

 

07.11.2025 

 9 

 

Alžbeta Šmihulová 

 

04.03.2021 

 

      21 

 

04.03.2026 

 9 

 

Tímea Kissová 

 

24.10.2023 

 

      22 

 

24.10.2025 

  Eva Horosová 

 

26.04.2024 

 

      23 

 

26.04.2026 

 

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická 

 

Poznámka: 

 

 Telefón: 
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za obdobie do 02.07.2025 

 

Osoba 

 

Poradie 

 

Dátum  

zaradenia 

 

Platná mena EUR 

 

Počet  

bodov 

 

Dátum  

ukončenia 

 

malometrážny 

 

Typ konania: 

   1 

 

Počet izieb: 

 35 

 

Tibor Landori 

 

01.04.2025 

 

       1 

 

01.04.2026 

 30 

 

Eva Boldiová 

 

16.12.2024 

 

       2 

 

16.12.2025 

 30 

 

Etela Lázóková 

 

04.06.2025 

 

       3 

 

04.06.2026 

 30 

 

Eva Lendvaiová 

 

30.06.2025 

 

       4 

 

30.06.2026 

 25 

 

Judita Kosznová 

 

22.06.2023 

 

       5 

 

22.06.2026 

 

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická 

 

Poznámka: 

 

 Telefón: 
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za obdobie do 02.07.2025 

 

Osoba 

 

Poradie 

 

Dátum  

zaradenia 

 

Platná mena EUR 

 

Počet  

bodov 

 

Dátum  

ukončenia 

 

malometrážny 

 

Typ konania: 

   2 

 

Počet izieb: 

 35 

 

B       H 

 

24.02.2025 

 

       1 

 

24.02.2026 

 35 

 

Tibor Landori 

 

01.04.2025 

 

       2 

 

01.04.2026 

 30 

 

Ján Tóth 

 

06.09.2023 

 

       3 

 

06.09.2025 

 30 

 

Rozália Bíróová 

 

19.12.2023 

 

       4 

 

19.12.2025 

 30 

 

Terézia Csuporiová 

 

29.04.2024 

 

       5 

 

29.04.2026 

 30 

 

Ing. Karin Kuhnová 

 

16.08.2024 

 

       6 

 

16.08.2025 

 30 

 

Andrej Prič 

 

16.09.2024 

 

       7 

 

16.09.2025 

 30 

 

Eva Boldiová 

 

16.12.2024 

 

       8 

 

16.12.2025 

 30 

 

Emília Hroncová 

 

15.04.2025 

 

       9 

 

15.04.2026 

 30 

 

Helena Murzová 

 

21.05.2025 

 

      10 

 

21.05.2026 

 30 

 

Etela Lázóková 

 

04.06.2025 

 

      11 

 

04.06.2026 

 30 

 

Ondrej Boldi 

 

27.06.2025 

 

      12 

 

27.06.2026 

 30 

 

Eva Lendvaiová 

 

30.06.2025 

 

      13 

 

30.06.2026 

 25 

 

Peter Németh 

 

10.01.2024 

 

      14 

 

10.01.2026 

 25 

 

Miloš Šestina 

 

10.09.2024 

 

      15 

 

10.09.2025 

 25 

 

Renáta Pitoňáková 

 

24.06.2025 

 

      16 

 

16.06.2026 

 

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická 

 

Poznámka: 

 

 Telefón: 
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za obdobie do 02.07.2025 

 

Osoba 

 

Poradie 

 

Dátum  

zaradenia 

 

Platná mena EUR 

 

Počet  

bodov 

 

Dátum  

ukončenia 

 

Nadabula 

 

Typ konania: 

   2 

 

Počet izieb: 

 11 

 

Lenka Boldiová 

 

03.04.2025 

 

       1 

 

03.04.2026 

 10 

 

Zuzana Gajdošová 

 

07.04.2025 

 

       2 

 

07.04.2026 

 

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická 

 

Poznámka: 

 

 Telefón: 
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za obdobie do 02.07.2025 

 

Osoba 

 

Poradie 

 

Dátum  

zaradenia 

 

Platná mena EUR 

 

Počet  

bodov 

 

Dátum  

ukončenia 

 

nižší štandard 

 

Typ konania: 

     50 

 

Štěpánka Darvašová 

 

15.10.2024 

 

       1 

 

14.02.2026 

 20 

 

Karolína Janková 

 

01.06.2022 

 

       2 

 

22.12.2025 

 20 

 

Estera Landoriová 

 

01.03.2023 

 

       3 

 

01.03.2026 

 20 

 

Magdaléna Rézművesová 

 

16.03.2023 

 

       4 

 

30.11.2025 

 20 

 

Juraj Gruľo 

 

06.11.2024 

 

       5 

 

06.11.2025 

 10 

 

Róbert Polomský 

 

28.09.2023 

 

       6 

 

28.09.2025 

  Mária Gulykášová 

 

05.06.2024 

 

       7 

 

05.06.2025 

 

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická 

 

Poznámka: 

 

 Telefón: 

 


